
Address: KORA NABARUNPALL Y. PO KORA CIHANDIGARI, PS MADUYAMiRAM 

UNIT 

DETAILS OF FLAT WISE CARPET AREA OF PROPOSED G+3 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING OF SNEHANGSHU SENGUPTA & SUBHRANsU SENGUPTA, NAMED "SENGUPTA APARTMENT 

TOTAL AREA 

THE TOTAL PLOT OF LAND AREA ABOUT 4 COTAH 15 CHOTTAK 29 SFT. WHICH IS LAYING 
AND SITUATED AT MOUZA -MASUNDA, J.L NO.- 34, R.S, NO.. 96. LR DAG NO.- 2296, L.R. KHATIAN NOS. 

4012 & 4028, HOLDING NO.- 349, WARD NO,- 05. P.S.- NEW BARRACKPORE. DST.- NORTH 24 PARGANAS, 
KOLKATA- 700131, WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF NEW BARRACKPORE MUNICIPALITY. 

GA 

UNIT 

1 

1A 

10 

TOTAL AREA 

UNIT 

2A 

28 

20 

TOTAL AREA 

3A 

UNIT 

38 

TOTAL AREA 

Mobile Number: 9007/06204/903892043/84363693.5 

TYPE 

2 BHK 

TYPE 

) BHK 

1 BHK 

2 BHK 

TYPE 

2 BI1K 
1 BHK 

2 BHK 

TYPE 

) BHK 

FUTURE REALITY 

1 BHK 

2 BHK 

FUTURE REALITY 

SUB:- TOTAL FLAT AREA WITH BALCONY 

Partner 

CARPET AREA 

(sQ.M.) 
54.4 

CARPET AREA 

(SQ.M.) 
47.55 

28.69 

54.4 

130.64 

CARPET AREA 

(sQ.M.) 
47.55 

28.69 

54.4 

130.64 

CARPET AREA 

(sQ.M.) 

Kolkata 700130 

4/ 55 

28.69 

51.4 

130.64 

Bubhuoish loiscy 

GROUND FLOOR 
BALCONY AREA 

(sQ.M.) 
3.03 

FIRST FLOOR 

BALCONY AREA 

(SQ.M.) 
)5) 

3.38 

3.03 

8.93 

SECOND FLOOR 

BALCONY AREA 

(sQ,M.) 
2.52 

3.38 

3.03 

8.93 

THIRD FLOOR 

BALCONY AREA 

(SQ.M.) 
2.5) 

3.38 

3.03 

8.93 

COVERED AREA 

(sQ.M.) 
64.37 

COVERED AREA 
(SQ.M.) 

55.91 

35.44 

G4.31 

155.66 

COVERED AREA 

(sQ.M.) 
S5.91 

35.44 

64.31 

155.66 

COVERED AREA 

(sQ.M.) 
5591 

35.44 

61.31 

155.66 

SUPER BUILT UP AREA 

(SQ.M.) 
87.94 

SUPER BUILT UP AREA 

(SQ.M.) 
76. 38 
48.42 

87.86 

212.66 

SUPER BUILT UP AREA 

(sQ.M.) 
76. 38 

48,42 

87.86 

212.66 

SUPER BUILT UP AREA 

(sQ.M.) 

48 42 

87.86 

2 12.66 
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